CLARA  PR IC ING
OCT .  20 18
2
TRA IN ING  TABLES
Clara
How To Order
1.	Model Number
2.	Top Finish

1. MODEL NUMBER 2. TOP FINISH 3. EDGE PROFILE 4. EDGE FINISH 5. LEG STYLE 6. LEG FINISH 7. TABLE OPTIONS 8. POWER
EX:  CLA TBL STRT3060 LZ8 U U22 03 P06 GL/ GM FUP
How to order example:
3
P   414.570.2677         F   414.570.2676          www.surfaceworks.us OCTOBER 2018
PR ICE  L I S T
OVERALL TABLE HEIGHT
OPTION
CODE LIST
18" fixed low height 01 + $50
21" fixed low height 04 + $50
25" fixed low height 05 + $50
28" fixed height (standard) 03 + $0
25" - 32" pin-set height adjustable 02 + $176
18" - 25" pin-set low height adjustable 06 + $176
Leg Style/Height Options Glides and Casters
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
OPTION
CODE LIST
Glides:  provide 1" adjustment range for
leveling and additional table height (std).
GL + $0
Casters: dual wheel, locking; not available on
pin-set height-adjustable legs (priced per table).
CS + $89
Arc
DEPTH WIDTH
LEG
QUANTITY
STANDARD
WEIGHT
MODEL
NUMBER
2MM
EDGE*
URETHANE
EDGE*
MARKER-
BOARD
27" 48" 4 53 lb CLA TBL ARC2748 $860 $990 + $182
27" 60" 4 69 lb CLA TBL ARC2760 $947 $1,077 + $220
*List prices reflect standard 28" fixed height legs (option code 03).  For alternate height
options, including adjustable height, see chart below.
Diamond
 DEPTH WIDTH
O/A
WIDTH
LEG
QUANTITY
STANDARD
WEIGHT MODEL #
2MM
EDGE
URETHANE
EDGE
MARKER-
BOARD
40" 32" 46" 4 44 lb CLA TBL DMND2727 $752 $882 + $220
*List prices reflect standard 28" fixed height legs (option code 03).  For alternate height
options, including adjustable height, see chart below.
Straight
T RA IN ING  TA B LES
Clara
Table Pricing
DEPTH WIDTH
LEG
QUANTITY